DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LIMITED

NORTHERN CONSERVATIVE CLUB BUILDINGS
LIMITED(THE)

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRIC & GAS LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRIC PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHERN ENERGY CONNECTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN INCINERATORS (GB) LTD

NORTHERN MARKING LIMITED

NORTHERN NDT SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN PLUMBING & HEATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

NORTHERNRAIN LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY UK LTD

NORTHERN SOFTWARE LIMITED

NORTHERN SOFTWARE LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUND SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUTHLAND CONTRACT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHERN TOWN AMENITY LAND LIMITED

NORTHERN TRUST INTERNATIONAL FUND

ADMINISTRATION SERVICES (UK) LIMI
NORTHERN VENDING AND CATERING
SUPPLIES LIMITED
NORTHFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED
NORTHFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHGATE HOMES LTD
NORTHGATE PARTNERS LIMITED
NORTH LAMBETH SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH LOCUM DOCTOR LIMITED
NORTH LONDON AUDIO & TYPING SERVICES
LTD
NORTH LONDON PARTNERSHIP CONSORTIUM
LIMITED
NORTH LONDON PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE
NORTH LONSDALE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
NORTH NORFOLK SIGNS LIMITED
NORTH ONE GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED
NORTHOVER 4 X 4 LIMITED
NORTH PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
NORTH QUAY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH ROOFING LIMITED
NORTH SCALES LIMITED
NORTH SEA HOUSE LIMITED
THE NORTH SHROPSHIRE HUNT LIMITED
NORTHSIDE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED
NORTH STAFFS WINDOWS LIMITED
NORTH STAR MINERALS LIMITED
NORTH STAR VEHICLE CONTRACTS LIMITED
NORTH TYNE CAD SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHUMBERLAND ECOLOGICAL SERVICES
LIMITED
NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED
NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

05400397
00095512

00825665

02772271
02522939
04131652
02804198
05164882
05776236
02791822

04215249
05748749
03427393
03427393
06321990
06482406

04485315
01940905

03786774

05984816
05189340
03722745
05894852
05534803
06204481
05678511

04762007

03102830
03780524
04566740
04383903
02249385
05731434
03645644
05766180
05560019
05489547
04627167
04613687
05725413
04721675
05339855
06184899
02274277

02044288

02044288

21/08/2008
22/08/2008

26/08/2008

21/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008

26/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008

22/08/2008
22/08/2008

21/08/2008

20/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008

26/08/2008

20/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008

20/08/2008

22/08/2008

NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE TRUST LIMITED
NORTHUMBRIAN POWER LIMITED

NORTHVINE LTD

NORTH WALES HIGHWAY SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHWALL LIMITED

NORTH WEST CANCER CLINIC LIMITED
NORTH WEST CANCER CLINIC LIMITED
NORTH CATERING LTD

NORTH CONTAINERS LIMITED

NORTH DISCOUNT PET FOODS LTD
NORTH LONDON VETS LIMITED

NORTH PROFILES LIMITED

NORTH REGISTRATION SERVICES
LIMITED
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
LIMITED
NORTHWOOD TYNESIDE LIMITED

NORTH YORK MOORS HISTORICAL RAILWAY
TRUST LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE YOUTH LIMITED

NORTON PLASTICS MACHINERY LIMITED
NOR-VEMO LTD

NORWAY  PROPERTY LTD

NORWEST HOLST SOIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
NORWICH HERITAGE ECONOMIC AND
REGENERATION TRUST

NORWOOD DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT LTD
NOSDUH KRAM LTD

NO 6 ROYAL CRESCENT BRIGHTON, LIMITED
NO. 6 THE AVENUE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NO. 6 THE AVENUE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NOSKIN LIMITED

NOSTALGICTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
NOSTALGIE ENTERTAINMENT LTD

NOSTREBOR (TESTING) LTD

NOSTREBOR (TESTING) LTD

THE NOSTRUM GROUP LIMITED

NOTHING LIMITED

NO. THIRTY - FOUR LIMITED
NOTIMETOBROWSE LIMITED

NOTITIA LIMITED

NOTLEY HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NOTMAN PROJECTS LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM CITY HOMES LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM RACECOURSE COMPANY LIMITED
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE DEAF SOCIETY
NOTTINGHAM WHITE BOX LIMITED

NOTTING HILL CAFE LIMITED

NOTTING HILL CHANNEL LIMITED

NOTTING HILL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LTD
NOTTING HILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SCAFFOLDING (UK) LIMITED
STEEL LIMITED
STEEL ERECTION COMPANY

00717813
06278906
05986487
01409689
06653647
05706220
05706220
04326057
02967746
05256125
04096718
02802174
02892517

03545819
02270027
01101704

04997426
01036704

05883684
05813088
05022695
04986742
00980795
05083002

05981063
05459437
00881019
05882870

05882870

01620769
04759241
05975571
05180670
05180670
04274181
03232439
03588907
04590464
06256627
04234550

04371857
05292636
00906777
02868934
05982474
04199090
06291009
01523328
02444254

21/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008

21/08/2008
2170872008
22/08/2008

20/08/2008
26/08/2008

26/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008

22/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008

20/08/2008

26/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008

2070872008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
2170872008



