DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)						
NORTHERN ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LIMITED	05400397	(K)	21/08/2008	NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE TRUST LIMITED	00717813	(K) 21/08/2008
NORTHERN CONSERVATIVE CLUB BUILDINGS	00095512		22/08/2008	NORTHUMBRIAN POWER LIMITED	06278906	(N) 26/08/2008
LIMITED(THE)	00075511	(10)	22,00,2000	NORTHVINE LTD	05986487	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	00825665	(K)	26/08/2008	NORTH WALES HIGHWAY SERVICES LIMITED	01409689	(K) 21/08/2008
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTHWALL LIMITED	06653647	(N) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN ELECTRIC & GAS LIMITED	02772271	(K)	21/08/2008	NORTH WEST CANCER CLINIC LIMITED	05706220	(B) 21/08/2008
NORTHERN ELECTRIC PROPERTIES LIMITED	02522939	(K)	21/08/2008	NORTH WEST CANCER CLINIC LIMITED	05706220	(J) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN ENERGY CONNECTIONS LIMITED	04131652	(K)	21/08/2008	NORTH WEST CATERING LTD	04326057	(K) 20/08/2008
NORTHERN INCINERATORS (GB) LTD	02804198	(K)	26/08/2008	NORTH WEST CONTAINERS LIMITED	02967746	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN MARKING LIMITED	05164882		20/08/2008	NORTH WEST DISCOUNT PET FOODS LTD	05256125	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN NDT SERVICES LIMITED	05776236		20/08/2008	NORTH WEST LONDON VETS LIMITED	04096718	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTHERN PLUMBING & HEATING	02791822	(K)	22/08/2008	NORTH WEST PROFILES LIMITED	02802174	(K) 26/08/2008
CONTRACTORS LIMITED	04015040	(\	05/00/0000	NORTH WEST REGISTRATION SERVICES	02892517	(K) 21/08/2008
NORTHERNRAIN LIMITED	04215249 05748749		26/08/2008	LIMITED	02545010	(0) 01/00/0000
NORTHERN SECURITY UK LTD NORTHERN SOFTWARE LIMITED	03427393	٠,	20/08/2008 22/08/2008	NORTH WEST SCAFFOLDING (UK) LIMITED NORTH WEST STEEL LIMITED	03545819 02270027	(Q) 21/08/2008 (K) 21/08/2008
NORTHERN SOFTWARE LIMITED	03427393		22/08/2008	NORTH WEST STEEL ERECTION COMPANY	01101704	(K) 21/08/2008 (K) 22/08/2008
NORTHERN SOUND SERVICES LIMITED	06321990	٠,	20/08/2008	LIMITED	01101704	(K) 22/06/2006
NORTHERN SOUTHLAND CONTRACT SERVICES	06482406		22/08/2008	NORTHWOOD TYNESIDE LIMITED	04997426	(K) 20/08/2008
LIMITED	00402400	(14)	22/00/2000	NORTH YORK MOORS HISTORICAL RAILWAY	01036704	(K) 26/08/2008 (K) 26/08/2008
NORTHERN TOWN AMENITY LAND LIMITED	04485315	(M)	22/08/2008	TRUST LIMITED	01030704	(10) 20/00/2000
NORTHERN TRUST INTERNATIONAL FUND	01940905		22/08/2008	NORTH YORKSHIRE YOUTH LIMITED	05883684	(K) 26/08/2008
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES (UK) LIMI	01310303	(10)	22,00,2000	NORTON PLASTICS MACHINERY LIMITED	05813088	(K) 20/08/2008
NORTHERN VENDING AND CATERING	03786774	(K)	21/08/2008	NOR-VEMO LTD	05022695	(K) 22/08/2008
SUPPLIES LIMITED				NORWAY PROPERTY LTD	04986742	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED	05984816	(K)	20/08/2008	NORWEST HOLST SOIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	00980795	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTHFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05189340	(K)	22/08/2008	NORWICH HERITAGE ECONOMIC AND	05083002	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHGATE HOMES LTD	03722745	(Q)	21/08/2008	REGENERATION TRUST		
NORTHGATE PARTNERS LIMITED	05894852	٠,	22/08/2008	NORWOOD DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	05981063	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTH LAMBETH SERVICES LIMITED	05534803		26/08/2008	NOSDUH KRAM LTD	05459437	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTH LOCUM DOCTOR LIMITED	06204481		22/08/2008	NO 6 ROYAL CRESCENT BRIGHTON, LIMITED	00881019	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTH LONDON AUDIO & TYPING SERVICES	05678511	(K)	20/08/2008	NO. 6 THE AVENUE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05882870	(K) 20/08/2008
LTD	0.4550005	(\	05/00/0000	LIMITED	05000000	(==) 00 /00 /000
NORTH LONDON PARTNERSHIP CONSORTIUM	04762007	(K)	26/08/2008	NO. 6 THE AVENUE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05882870	(K) 20/08/2008
LIMITED	02102020	(0)	20/00/2000	LIMITED	01600760	(TC) 26 /00 /2000
NORTH LONDON PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE	03102830 03780524		20/08/2008 22/08/2008	NOSKIN LIMITED NOSTALGICTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	01620769 04759241	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTH LONSDALE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY NORTH NORFOLK SIGNS LIMITED	04566740		21/08/2008	NOSTALGICTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED NOSTALGIE ENTERTAINMENT LTD	04759241	(K) 20/08/2008 (K) 26/08/2008
NORTH NORFOLK SIGNS LIMITED NORTH ONE GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED	04383903		20/08/2008	NOSTREBOR (TESTING) LTD	05180670	(N) 20/08/2008 (N) 20/08/2008
NORTHOVER 4 X 4 LIMITED	02249385		22/08/2008	NOSTREBOR (TESTING) LTD	05180670	(N) 20/08/2008 (N) 20/08/2008
NORTH PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	05731434		22/08/2008	THE NOSTRUM GROUP LIMITED	04274181	(N) 21/08/2008
NORTH QUAY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03645644		22/08/2008	NOTHING LIMITED	03232439	(K) 21/08/2008
NORTH ROOFING LIMITED	05766180		21/08/2008	NO. THIRTY - FOUR LIMITED	03588907	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTH SCALES LIMITED	05560019		22/08/2008	NOTIMETOBROWSE LIMITED	04590464	(K) 21/08/2008
NORTH SEA HOUSE LIMITED	05489547	(N)	21/08/2008	NOTITIA LIMITED	06256627	(K) 26/08/2008
THE NORTH SHROPSHIRE HUNT LIMITED	04627167	(N)	21/08/2008	NOTLEY HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04234550	(N) 22/08/2008
NORTHSIDE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED	04613687	(K)	22/08/2008	LIMITED		
NORTH STAFFS WINDOWS LIMITED	05725413	(K)	26/08/2008	NOTMAN PROJECTS LIMITED	04371857	(K) 20/08/2008
NORTH STAR MINERALS LIMITED	04721675	(N)	21/08/2008	NOTTINGHAM CITY HOMES LIMITED	05292636	(K) 26/08/2008
NORTH STAR VEHICLE CONTRACTS LIMITED	05339855	(K)	20/08/2008	NOTTINGHAM RACECOURSE COMPANY LIMITED	00906777	(N) 26/08/2008
NORTH TYNE CAD SERVICES LIMITED	06184899		20/08/2008	NOTTINGHAMSHIRE DEAF SOCIETY	02868934	(K) 22/08/2008
NORTHUMBERLAND ECOLOGICAL SERVICES	02274277	(K)	20/08/2008	NOTTINGHAM WHITE BOX LIMITED	05982474	(K) 26/08/2008
LIMITED				NOTTING HILL CAFE LIMITED	04199090	(N) 26/08/2008
NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES	02044288	(K)	20/08/2008	NOTTING HILL CHANNEL LIMITED	06291009	(N) 26/08/2008
LIMITED	0004		00/00/00	NOTTING HILL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LTD		(K) 21/08/2008
NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES	02044288	(K)	22/08/2008	NOTTING HILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02444254	(K) 21/08/2008
LIMITED						